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Anlage
Hunenburg 36, 48165 Munster , Westf

T02501/4884 F 02501/26 92 818 info@huenenburger-tc.de

Sportwart/in
Schubert, Robin
T 017643318366 Htc.sportwart@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Kraatz, Martina
T 01575 2006676 kraatzmartina41l@gmail.com
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Herren 70 4er 1 | Minsterlandliga
MF: Reinhard Brettschneider

m 01771445125; reinhard.brettschneider@sta-dortmund.nrw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Aupers, Heribert
Brettschneider, Reinhard
Menzel, Richard
Pafferath, Robert

Hoyer, Peter

Klar, Winfried
Nosthoff-Horstmann, Heinz
Frommbholz, Manfred
Woltering, Georg
Stockhorst, Manfred

Dr. Haversath, Jochen
Hofte, Rolf

Ahlers, Rainer

14 Hagemann, Horst
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ID-Nr.

15201191
15200886
14802259
15300255
15101861
15404849
14902031
15202160
15452760
15404105
15000632
15101042
15100735
14900356

LK DR-Sen.
LK17,2
LK18,0
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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